Build WBuild WBuild WBuild WBuild With The Best!ith The Best!ith The Best!ith The Best!ith The Best!
Packing DivisionPacking DivisionPacking DivisionPacking DivisionPacking Division
No. 5206B1-USA
Packing  Division
Copyright © 1999, Parker Hannifin Corporation, Cleveland, OH. All Rights Reserved
          ProductProductProductProductProduct
BulletinBulletinBulletinBulletinBulletinDouble-Acting Piston Seal
OK Profile

cylinder ports. (See W4650 Physical Properties Table)
Expander Ring
This is an NBR-based elastomer with 70 shore A
hardness. The rubber expander ring provides good
compression set resistance which in turn increases
potential seal life.
Contact Parker for More Information
For special requirements (pressure, temperature, speed
etc.) please contact our technical services personnel ,
so that suitable materials and/or designs can be
recommended.
ISO-9001 Certified
Available Sizes
OK Piston Seal
Build WBuild WBuild WBuild WBuild With The Best!ith The Best!ith The Best!ith The Best!ith The Best!
OK26902000-282A 2.000/2.005 1.970/1.975 1.457/1.462 0.282/.287
OK26902500-312A 2.500/2.505 2.470/2.475 1.957/1.962 0.312/0.317
OK27903000-312A 3.000/3.005 2.970/2.975 2.437/2.442 0.312/0.317
OK27903250-312A 3.250/3.255 3.220/3.225 2.687/2.692 0.312/0.317
OK27903500-282A 3.500/3.505 3.470/3.475 2.937/2.942 0.282/0.287
OK27903500-312A 3.500/3.505 3.470/3.475 2.937/2.942 0.312/0.317
OK27904000-282A 4.000/4.005 3.970/3.975 3.437/3.442 0.282/0.287
OK27904500-282A 4.500/4.505 4.470/4.475 3.937/3.942 0.282/0.287
OK27905000-282A 5.000/5.005 4.970/4.975 4.437/4.442 0.282/0.287
OK29303543-492A 3.543/3.550 3.510/3.514 2.954/2.958 0.492/0.502
OK29904000-315A 4.000/4.005 3.970/3.975 3.398/3.402 0.315/0.319
OK38005500-377A 5.500/5.505 5.470/5.475 4.735/4.740 0.377/0.382
OK38006000-377A 6.000/6.005 5.970/5.975 5.235/5.240 0.377/0.382
OK38007000-377A 7.000/7.005 6.970/6.975 6.235/6.240 0.377/0.382
OK38008000-377A 8.000/8.005 7.970/7.975 7.235/7.240 0.377/0.382
Part Number Bore Diameter
A B C D
WidthGroove DiameterPiston Diameter
Warning !  – Failure, improper selection or improper use of the products and/or systems described herein or related items can cause death, personal